Battery Handling Equipll1ent
BHS offers I ine of Qroducts and accessories battery rgers. P.rovide safe, the most comQrehensive fm use with forklift convenient access
to batter
·
t by securely mounting cnargers on dedicated charger stands built ithstand harsn environments, and 15y
QroQerly charger stands and accessories offe� Qractical solutions fm imQro charger storage and cable management.
(Cnarge .
Charger Stand
Charger Stands come in several models and provide a safe, convenient location for battery chargers.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Heavy-duty construction for added reliability
• Fluid corners on the charger shelf increase product
longevity
• CR-1 Cable Retractor mounting holes
• SB connector mounting holes
• Charger anchoring slots for securing most makes of
chargers
• Charger shelves come slotted, allowing for optional 6"
(152 mm) shelf extension between stands
• Custom-built models also available to meet unique
specifications
AVAILABLE MODELS
Model Shelf Width (X) Shelf Capacity
CS-24 24" / 610 mm 400 lb/ 181 kg
CS-36 36" I 914 mm 400 lb/ 181 kg
CS-72 72" /1829 mm 600 lb/ 272 kg
CS-24-KDF* 24" / 610 mm 400 lb/ 181 kg
CS-36-KDF* 36" I 914 mm 400 lb/ 181 kg
* CS-KDF models are bolt-together design and shipped unassembled to reduce
freight cost when ordered in bulk. Assembly hardware and tools included.
BATTERY HANDLING EQUIPMENT// CHARGER ACCESSORIES
Multi-Tier Charger Stand
Multi-Tier Charger Stands come in several models and provide a safe, convenient location for storing battery chargers.
AVAILABLE MODELS
Model Shelf Width Depth Height
CS-36-2TIER 36"/914mm 30" I 762 mm 47" I 1194 mm
CS-36-3TIER 36"/914mm 30" I 762 mm 86" /2184 mm
CS-36-4TIER 36"/914mm 30" I 762 mm 125" / 3175 mm
CS-72-2TIER 72" I 1829 mm 30" I 762 mm 47" /1194 mm
CS-72-3TIER 72" I 1829 mm 30" I 762 mm 86" /2184 mm
CS-72-4TIER 72" I 1829 mm 30" I 762 mm 125" / 3175 mm
CS-84-2TIER 84" I 2134 mm 30" I 762 mm 47" /1194 mm
CS-84-3TIER 84" /2134 mm 30" I 762 mm 86" /2184 mm
BATTERY HANDLING EQUIPMENT// CHARGER ACCESSORIES
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Heavy-duty construction for added reliability
• Charger anchoring slots for securing most makes of